
 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

National Trading Centre contact number: 01651 832 629  Email address: NTC@nig-uk.com 

NIG NATIONAL TRADING CENTRE 
 

NTC Management Team 

Head of Centralised Trading  

Kelly Kay 

07917 426 837 

kelly.kay@nig-uk.com 

 

Sales Manager  

Phill Smith 

07785 992 523  

phillip.smith@nig-uk.com 

 

Portfolio Underwriter 

Property & Casualty  

David Lawson  

07549 607062 

david.lawson@nig-uk.com 

 

Portfolio Underwriter 

Motor  

Mark Underford  

07828 040 559 

mark.underford@nig-uk.com 

 

Team Leader – Underwriting 

Nick McCreight 

07814 675 155 

nicholas.mccreight@nig-uk.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sales & Development  

Third Party Relationship Manager  

Mark Burn  

07876 848 942  

mark.burn@nig-uk.com 

 

Telephone Account Manager 

Josh Marsden 

07385 386 377 

joshua.marsden@nig-uk.com 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

Existing Business Underwriters 

Fleet & Motor Trade 

Kevin Middlehurst    01651 833 973   kevin.middlehurst@nig-uk.com 

Caroline Kennedy    01651 833 964  caroline.kennedy@nig-uk.com  

Crispin Lain    01651 833 972  crispin.lain@nig-uk.com 

Philip Young (Fleet only)  01372 839 424  philip.young@nig-uk.com 

John Epton (Motor Trade only) 01651 833 940  john.epton@nig-uk.com 

 

Commercial Combined 

Nick Callaghan    01651 833 998  nick.callaghan@nig-uk.com 

Katie Winstanley   01372 839 425 katie.winstanley@nig-uk.com 

Kevin Middlehurst    01651 833 973   kevin.middlehurst@nig-uk.com 

Caroline Kennedy    01651 833 964  caroline.kennedy@nig-uk.com  

John Epton   01651 833 940  john.epton@nig-uk.com 

Julia Nelson   01239 637 451  julia.nelson@nig-uk.com 

 

Property Owners 

Philip Young    01372 839 424  philip.young@nig-uk.com 

Nick Callaghan    01651 833 998  nick.callaghan@nig-uk.com 

Julia Nelson   01239 637 451  julia.nelson@nig-uk.com 

 

New Business Underwriters 

Fleet & Motor Trade 

Simon Wilson    01651 833 948   simon.c.wilson@nig-uk.com 

Sophie Doyle (Fleet only)  01239 637 206 sophie.doyle@nig-uk.com  

Mick Spiring   01651 833 965 michael.spiring@nig-uk.com 

Mark Clough   01651 831 966 mark.clough@nig-uk.com 

 

Commercial Combined & Property Owners 

Chris Harrop    01651 832 748 chris.harrop@nig-uk.com 

Anthony Richardson  01651 831 905 anthony.richardson@nig-uk.com 

Mark Ward   01651 831 487  mark.ward@nig-uk.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Telephone Account Manager 

Bekkie Hogben 

07385 480 603 

rebecca.hogben@nig-uk.com 

 

Telephone Account Manager 

Francis Skelton 

07385 433 709 

francis.skelton@nig-uk.com 

 

 

 

 

Telephone Account Manager 

Katherine Kenny 

07443 170 493 

katherine.kenny@nig-uk.com 

 

Telephone Account Manager 

Zara Kaushal 

07385 386 452 

zara.kaushal@nig-uk.com 

 

 



 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

National Trading Centre contact number: 01651 832 629  Email address: NTC@nig-uk.com 

NIG NATIONAL TRADING CENTRE 
 

Packages and eTrade 

eTrade, New Business Quotes, Existing  

Business & TheHub Referrals  0345 878 5022 www.nig.com/thehub  
       nigpeterborough@nig-uk.com 

TheHub Password or Access queries  0345 878 5022     

Mini fleet      0345 246 8657 nigpeterborough@nig-uk.com  

Non full cycle policy queries   0345 878 5022 nigpeterborough@nig-uk.com  

eDocs Support      EDOCSSUPPORT@directlinegroup.co.uk 

Powerplace     0345 604 2124 

Commercial Credit    0345 300 5136 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Claims  

 

Motor Claims       

Motor Claims – New   0345 300 4644 

Motor Claims – Existing   0345 300 1847 / 0345 300 3391   

Commercial Van Policy Claims  0345 607 1626 bham.comclaims@nig-uk.com  

   

Property Claims      bromleycomclaims@nig-uk.com 

Team Leader  Daniel Brady 0345 246 5603 manpropertyclaims@nig-uk.com  

 

Liability/Injury Claims 

Team Leader  Jo Coyne  0345 246 1479 maninjuryclaims@nig-uk.com   

 

Emergency Out of Hours  

Property Assistance    01732 520 270 

 

Claims Correspondence Address   

All claims    NIG Commercial Claims, PO Box 1151, Bromley. BR1 9WB 
 

Commercial Claims Account Manager  

Helena Stubbs  07825 681796  helena.stubbs@nig-uk.com   
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